&
GENUINE
ﬁ:ﬁl EI] le\ ;—.t. Parts & Accessories

(yrde)8-STLINAP

«YAMAHA

LEREDRRREREHERRAR

http://www.yamaha-motor.com.cn/ o 201441 H




55:]:[‘1;55 ?A_"’%

SER0OAENE0

Www.seacubemoto.com



55:;%;;5 ?Af-"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION - S
7007, E€ﬁ7 Hiu}a;ﬂ#ﬁr HJ’EXEE)
RS Bt RS ne KRS e

0903 BLR 0580 TR 0564 ERHIE




55:]:[‘1;55 ?A_"’%

SER0OAENE0

Www.seacubemoto.com



2. S

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION BI=
SRE0ORNEE0 Al =

A4 EREMEHEHER LS EREMERNT 7 ERNRISH
#, UEBTHERTHE, ESHAEHEREERET el
FHSBMEHER. :

1. ZEHERETEALESMMELHN, BSUBRIREHEREMAR. EN
BREBEDSREHEREAATHER.

Zv‘.t}JM’%@J?ﬂ
]

2. §ERICS E’J%JJ#“?@J?E%
AXHFCHRERICSHERNT. www.seacu bem£@§|

“UR” ZEHBEMNTEHSH.

RS HiE= 2R SRS
3. HHHEBHHEE
HEMMEETMN, WTHR, AEHEMMEIEMNLE O MESKRER.
s BN ENNHFRFZHEGEBERRAIZIEHEE.
SRS HBRES FHER = &iE .- =
1 oPs-Fa730-00 |EE 1 EAHAIISE
DBL. SEAT ASSY. R51S%5 BURREBR BSiig
2 oPJ-Fazaroo | EHE 6
) ) .PAD, SEAT
4. ERAMNERBBEERRE ‘&1 B, THAR.
SRS HamES FHEMR HE &t
R RUEER L
1 2PJ-F4110-00-PO | £ e TANK COMP. ! UR FPR RED 90.FE{ER
2 2PJ-F4110-00-P1 ?’SEEKTANK COMP 1 Ug?i%fil( FETRT) HEXIAB] Heics | BeeR E0 | BEAR
A 010D Red at
5.1 8FEHERATRSEHSHENSR, HRNEATHE. HER, FERIE B 010E Black RE
FREILEIEF A - c 010H Blue fige)

6. ESRSWAIMES (*) RFHEAEE—MEELHMEE.



55:]:[‘1;55 ?A_"’%

SER0OAENE0

Www.seacubemoto.com



) /
S SO
SERCUBE (al L
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION E i
SR )ENEI0) .
ok 1 Bl 17 R et
B 1 STy BB ettt ! TR -
B2, HESIT e S T
B 3 ESHA e AT
4. TEE o DO LNER
R ER R
Bl 6 BHAHFEE e B122 SIUFK...
Bl 7 BARE e B
B 8 EEIFHEE ..o 24 R e
QUM A e AR
B 10 $RFH5H .o B 20 Lo WM.
IR 1R 4seacu bemoto@g@i -----------
Bl 12 EIEERT o e
B 13 L5HRE o oM
Bl 14 5D e 150 PEHHSE...
B 15 BEHNRELK ... 18 A e
Bl 16 BB FNZRZE oot 32RO e
& 34 BAT ..o
E35-1 B8 ... .
LR
%5l
g = a T 49



i SO

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION CO NTE NT S
SEREI (IR0
ENGINE CHASSIS
CYLINDER HEAD. CYLINDER BODY....cooevoeeeeeieeeeeieeeeeeeeen 1
INLET, EXHAUST VALVE ....ooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 2
GAS DISTRIBUTION MECHANISM. ....cooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee s 3
THE CRANKSHAFT AND PISTON ..o, 4
STEERING HANDLE & CABLE ... 27
HANDLE SWITCH & LEVER. .. .cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeea e
FRONTFORK ..o,
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER ..
REAR SUSPENSION ...t
STAND & FOOTREST ... eieeee et eee e eee e e e eeeeeeeens
FUBLAAMN....oooeeee
sseacubemotof oy s

ELECTRIC STARTING SYSTEM.
KICK STARTING SYSTEM.......ccooiiiiiiiiiicicceien, 19

FRONT WHEEL FOR CAST WHEEL.
REAR WHEEL FOR CAST WHEEL ...

METER ... .42
FLASHER LIGHT ...t 44
HEADLIGHT ... 45
TAILLIGHT ......... 46

ELECTRICAL 1 ...
ELECTRICAL 2 ..ot 48

INDEX
PARTS NO INDEX CHART .......ooriuimrieiinnieiaenesesecsneiseees 49



EEI][III;E ;6_"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

12— |

B 1 SEk. SEE

CYLINDER HEAD. CYLINDER BODY

DS
28 wems LB R
21 AR 2PJ4
1 BVL-E1111-11 KHk 1
HEAD, CYLINDER1
2 2UJ-11133-10 CHSITSE 1
. GUIDE, VALVE1
3 22F-11134-10 CHRNSE 1
. GUIDE, VALVE2
4 93440-10109 . FE 2
.CIRCLIP
5  90153-06803 N SkIRER 1
. SCREW, CROSSRECESSEDHEX.
6 oo430-08817  .=@ N
KET
www.seacubemot.coli:. 1
COVER, CYL.HEADSIDE3
8  93210-79802 [oF:1l:2] 1
O-RING
9 95022-06020 NAEGEZEIER (k) 2
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
10 5VL-E1186-00 SEEME 1 2
COVER, CYLINDERHEADSIDE1
11 9321044812  omm PR
O-RING
12 90105-08724 AR Z IR 4
BOLT, FLG.
13 90201-088C3 FHE 4
WASHER, PLAIN
14 94700-00869 RILE 1
PLUG, SPARK
15 1BK-E1181-00 SEkBH 1
GASKET, CYLINDERHEAD1
16 99530-10114 ERLHH 2
PIN, DOWELA
17 91312-06090 NFAREE 2
BOLT, HEX.SOCKETHEAD
18  1BK-E1310-00 SELRR 1
CYL.ASSY,, 1
19  5VL-E1351-10 SRELFHHR 1

GASKET, CYLINDER1




2. S

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION

- S80I

pséact

BH’P\w

B2 i#. HSI INLET, SXHAUST VALVE
BB moszo hEH W7 st
S AbAm WY B 2PJ4 ‘
1 1BK-E2111-00 =i 1
VALVE, 1
2 1BK-E2121-00 K2 1
VALVE, 2
3 1BK-E2119-00 S 2
SEAL, VALVESTEMOIL
4 BVL-E2116-01 SIVEE 2
SEAT, VALVESPRING
5  1SF-E2113-00 SI1E 2
SPRG., 1
6 5VLE211800 & sEE «
Ll"be mﬂm OCO K, VALVESPRINGRETAINER
2
RET, VALVESPRING
8  5VL-E2151-00 SIHEBA 2
ARM, VALVEROCKER1
9  5VL-Y1215-00 IATRET 2
Adjustment screw
10  5VL-E2156-00 EE 2 2

SHAFT, ROCKER2




2

szn[u;z f-"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

& 3 EESH4 GAS DISTRIBUTION MECHANISM
BB gozs  BXER RE |
£ " WY ZER 2PJ4 ’
1 1BK-E2171-00 kol 1
SHAFT, CAM1
2 93306-002YM ik 1
BRG.
3 93306-003YS R 1
BRG.
4 5VL-E111F-00 FEWR 1
PLATE
5  91312-06012 M7~ FakE Kigie 1
BOLT, HEX.SOCKETHEAD
6 b5VLE2176:00  EREE® T
OCKET
seacubemgiQ.coiil 1
WASHER, PLAIN
8  90101-08820 ay-: B 2 1
BOLT, HEX.
9  94568-C1088 b 1
CHAIN
10  5VL-E2231-00 H#ESEHR 1
GUIDE, STOPPER1
11 sVL-E2241-00  #&ESEKR2 0 N
GUIDE, STOPPER2
12 5VL-E5598-00 WE 1
COLLAR
13 95802-06020 b3t 43 1
BOLT, FLG.
14  5VL-E2210-01 PR EBREE 1
TENSIONERASSY.
15  5VL-E2213-10 SRERATEA 1
GASKET, TENSIONERCASE1
16 95022-06016 NAEEZHEIZ (k) 2
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
17 90430-06817 HE 2
GASKET
18  90387-167L5 EHE 1
COLLAR




2. S

E 4 g, EE THE CRANKSHAFT AND PISTON
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION 513 L ZHR W
50 . ZM8 zpo = " R FON -
SER0A0E0 Sm BEES  gyim pas | FE
1 5VL-W1140-20 dhAEAFE S 1
Crankshaft assy
2 5VL-W1141-00 . B 1 1
. CRANK, 1
3 5VL-E1681-00 . B 1
.PIN, CRANK
4 93310-629Y3 . BhiR 1
.BRG
5 5VL-E1651-00 CFEFFA 1
. ROD, CONNECTINGH
6 sVLEt42200  .m@2 e
b t o
WWW.SeaCubDeMOLQ.LCOMN ) umnen 1
. GEAR, BALANCE WEIGHT ASSY
8  5VL-E1454-00 . 14 1 1
.WEIGHT 1
9 93210-11809 NoE: 1] 2
.O-RING
10 93306-205YP i 1
BRG.
11 sVL-Ete3t-00  @mE N
PISTON
12 5VL-E1633-00 TEIRTH 1
PIN, PISTON
13 93450-16812 LS 1
CIRCLIP
14 5VL-W1161-00 REREMS 1
PISTON RING SET
15 93306-202XN 3 2
BRG.
16 90280-03017 FEGE 1
KEY, WOODRUFF
17 90201-122H1 FHE 1
WASHER, PLAIN
18  90179-12863 126 1
NUT




EEIEI;E ?6-"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
— S8H0 6 |

E 5 phihfs THE CRANKSHAFT BOX
S8 omo 3L &R RS o
=R NRES B2 2PJ4 it
1 1SF-W1510-00 HhihFEE S 1
CRANKCASEASSY.
2 99530-10114 . LY 2
. PIN, DOWELA
3 4FP-E1167-00 BRE2 1
PIPE, BREATHER2
4 2PJ-E1166-00 BERERE 1
Exhaust gas recycling tube
5  2PJ-RAC07-00 £ 2
Clamp
6 ooae2-16801 &2 N
P
WWW.seacubemoiQ.CORI . s i) .
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
8  95022-06045 NAGEZTEIRE (k) 7
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
9 95022-06055 NAGEZEIER (k) 1
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
10 99530-10114 ELLEH 2
PIN, DOWELA
11 sVLESMdl01  mammEE®E N

HOLDER, CLUTCHWIRE




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

E 6 mhimfass CRANKCASE COVER
£ 3 &R K& -
Znn ) = UK s
=251 NRES BX AR 2PJa &iF
1 BVL-E5421-20 HhAhAE S 2 1
COVER, CRANKCASE2
2 95022-06035 NEEZTEIZE (k) 7
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
3 99530-10114 TERLHY 2
PIN, DOWELA
4 95022-06045 NAEEZHEIZ (k) 2
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
5  5VL-E5362-00 bk 1
PLUG, OILLEVEL
6 9321019808 o=@ N
NG
www seacubematq.coff 1
SEAL, OIL
8  5VL-E5461-10 iR 2 1
GSKT., CRANKCASECOVER2
9  2PJ-E5418-00 HREAs 1
Sprocket cover combination
10  2PJ-RA223-00 1242 2
Bolt
11 90340-14810 18 T N
PLUG, STRAIGHTSCREW
12 93210-14817 [oF:1l:2] 1
O-RING
13 95022-06050 NAGEZTIRE (k) 6
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
14 99530-10114 ELLEH 2
PIN, DOWELA
15 95022-06035 NAGEZHIRE (k) 1
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
16  5VL-E5451-10 thimfE A S R 1
GSKT., CRANKCASECOVERT
17 1SF-E5411-00 b 1
COVER, CRANKCASE1
18  5VL-E5191-00 i 1
PLATE
19 98512-06010 +FIE R KIRET 1

SCREW, PANHEAD(+)




SE Il[l;llE ?A&"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

E7 5525 CLUTCH
3] 3 &R RS -
Znn ) UK s
@ BRES  ayER paa | °H
1 1BK-E6111-00 FIREER 1
GEAR, PRIMARYDRIVE
2 90282-05001 i 1
KEY, STRAIGHT
3 90201-122H1 FHE 1
WASHER, PLAIN
4 90179-12813 126 1
NUT
5  1BK-E6300-10 BAE 1
CLUTCHASSY.
"""""" 1BK-E6150-00 . Mzp&was 1
VENGEARASSY.
www.seacubemato.cont 1
. PLATE, THRUST1
8  1BK-E6371-10 . BARRH 1
.BOSS, CLUTCH
9  1BK-E6321-10 CHEBA 4
. PLATE, CLUTCH1
10 1BK-E6324-10 LR 5
. PLATE, FRICTIONA1
11 1BK-Ee3si-t0  mE@wM N
. PLATE, PRESSURE1
12 1BK-E6333-00 CESHREE 4
.SPRG., CLUTCH1
13 1BK-E6337-00 L SREIRET 4
. SCREW, SPRING1
14  5VL-Y1635-10 RS 1
PLATE, PUSH
15 92902-06200 HE| 1
WASHER, PLAIN
16 95302-06600 NFIRE 1
NUT, HEX.
17  5VL-E6164-10 N 1
PLATE, THRUST2
18 90215-12211 LEEEE 1
WASHER, TONGUED
19 90170-12060 NI E 1
NUT, HEX.
20 93503-16824 HWER 1
BALL




EEIEI;E ?6-"%

B7 B&% CLUTCH
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION Py i AR K&
@ ] ZM8 zpo = " R FON -
SRR0ANE0 i BRES Ay ER pga | i
21 5VL-E6357-01 AT 1
ROD, PUSH
22 5VL-E6381-02 HEFFRAAK 1
PUSHLEVERCOMP.
23 90508-16800 ik 1
SPRG., TORSION
24 93102-12812 i 1
SEAL, OIL
25 99009-20500 B A 1
CIRCLIP(R)




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

Www.seacubem

8 FRIMEE

THE MAIN SHAFT GEAR

DS
28 wems  LXEN R
21 B AR 2PJ4
1 5VL-E7411-00 4 1
AXLE, MAIN
2 BVL-E7151-00 RS EFHER 1
GEAR, 5THPINION
3  5VL-E7121-00 i ESER 1
GEAR, 2NDPINION
4 5VL-E7131-00 SHEEER 1
GEAR, 3RDPINION
5  5VL-E7141-00 PO E B 1
GEAR, 4THPINION
6 oo01-20266  ¥m@ e
HER, PLAIN
otQ.COolf 1
CIRCLIP
8  93306-201YD iR 1
BRG.
9  93306-203YT R 1
BRG.
10  5VL-E7471-00 HRIRILEIR 1
PLATE, COVER
11 ossi2-06012  +wamsess 0 P
SCREW, PANHEAD(+)
12 5VL-E7402-00 RNIME S 1
Combination of the drive shaft
13 5VL-E7251-00 HIEAEER 1
GEAR, 5THWHEEL
14 5VL-E7221-00 ZHENHER 1
GEAR, 2NDWHEEL
15  5VL-E7231-00 ZHAEER 1
GEAR, 3RDWHEEL
16 90201-20266 R 1
WASHER, PLAIN
17 93410-20809 +E 1
CIRCLIP
18  5VL-E7241-00 LEE PN b 1
GEAR, 4THWHEEL
19  5VL-E7211-00 —HAEhEE 1
GEAR, 1STWHEEL
20 90201-15700 FHE 1

WASHER, PLAIN




2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

8 FRIMEE

THE MAIN SHAFT GEAR

DS
28 wems  LXEN R
C EX AR 2PJ4
21 99009-15400 +B A 1
CIRCLIP(S)
22 90201-20272 FE 1
WASHER, PLAIN
23 93306-204XD 3 1
BRG.
24 93102-20812 bS] 1
SEAL, OIL
25  93306-252XH R 1
BRG.
26 2PJE7451-00  wmaeEm 0 T
OCKET, DRIVE
www.seacubemotQ.Coii 1
HOLDER, DRIVESPROCKET
28 2PJ-RA139-00 A7 f B Sk iRie 2
BOLT, HEX.SOCKETHEAD
29  90387-15803 hE 1
COLLAR
30 99009-15400 B GEf) 2
CIRCLIP(S)

10



2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 & |

B9 #HHOR X

SHIFTING CAM SHIFTING FORK

Wwww.seacubem

DS
28 wems LB R
21 AR 2PJ4
1 1SF-E8540-00 f S ETALSY0 1
CAM, SHIFT
2 1BK-E8185-00 2RI 1
Star Ferry
3 93604-10837 TERLHH 2
PIN, DOWEL
4 90151-06818 1257 1
SCREW, C/RECD.C/SUNK
5  2D0-E8511-00 AR 1 1
FORK, SHIFT1
6 2Do-ESsi2-00  misw2 1 )
K, SHIFT2
QLO.L£OM:~ 1
FORK, SHIFT3
8  5VL-E8531-00 BN FH A 1
BAR, SHIFTFORKGUIDE1
9  5VL-E8535-00 WX SH 2 1
BAR, SHIFTFORKGUIDE2
10 13R-H2540-00 ST RAE 1
NEUTRAL SWITCH ASSY.
11 oo1s4-0s802 st 2
SCREW, CROSSRECESSED BINDING
12 93210-23801 O BUIR 1
O-RING
13 1JD-E8542-00 =k 1
Contact gap
14 90501-06805 E# 1
Compression

11



2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

eacubem

E 10 ik THE GEAR SHIFT SHAFT
SR yoxs  BPXER RE e
£ " WY B 2PJ4 ‘
1 5VL-E8140-00 PRECATFFE S 1
STOPPERLEVERASSY.
2 BVL-E8337-00 BwHE 1
SPRG.
3 4FP-E8177-00 PREIATAFIZ S 1
BOLT, STOPPER2
4 93101-12803 pi:Es) 1
SEAL, OIL
5  90508-32801 mE 1
SPRG., TORSION.
6 990020600 @ R | R
LIP(E)
Q1Q.COHY.:, 1
SHIFTSHAFTASSY.
8  93608-30839 ELLHH 1
PIN, DOWEL
9  2PJ-E8110-00 HREH PR B AL 1
CHANGE PEDAL ASSY.
10 2PJ-E8113-00 IR E 1
. COVER, SHIFTPEDAL
11 2pPsRA22600 s | R
Bolt

12



2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

1

v\ﬁ&év.s/‘éacubelén

B 11 #lmR THE OIL PUMP
PR
ER moms  IXER RE e
21 B AR 2PJ4
1 5VL-E3300-01 HUBR B 1
OILPUMPASSY.
2 5VL-E3325-00 . Mehisse 1
. GEAR, DRIVEN
3 99002-05600 IR 1
. CIRCLIP(E)
4 90201-07641 . RBE 1
.WASHER, PLAIN
5  90208-07052 CHENE 1
.WASHER, CONICALSPRG.
6 90155-08800  +MEemsr | PR
EW, C/RECD.FLATFILLISTER
Q10.CoH 1
PLUG, STRAIGHTSCREW
8  90430-12227 HE 1
GASKET
9  2D0-E3411-00 HL3E i 1
STRAINER, OIL
10 5VL-E3324-00 B 1
GEAR, DRIVE
11 sVL-E34s100  gTwwEE | o

FILTER, ROTARY

13



SE I][I;:lE ?A&"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

WWW.seacubemato.comi.

B 12 =55 AIR FILTER
S8 & #R R -
20 = = X #it
@ BRES  myEm 2PJ4 ’
1 2PJ-E4410-00 =RIRER 1
Air Filters
2 2PJ-RA224-00 AR 5
. Screw with pad
3  2PJ-E4412-00 TIERE 1
. Air filter cover
4 2PJ-E4462-00 CEHE2 2
.Seal 2
5  2PJ-E4450-00 R R 1
. Filter assembly
6 2PJE445200 . ﬁi’j%1 """""""""""""""" 1
EEBAKEAS 1
A|r filter body combination
8  2PJ-E443E-00 CHESE 1
. Sewer
9  2PJ-E3575-00 CERAE 1
. Pipe clip combination
10 2PJ-E4453-00 CHRE 1
. Outlet pipe
11 2PIRACO0-00 . HHZE 1
. Wire clip

14



EEIIIZI;IIE
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION

|80 7 (@] 4 | X]O)

E 13 {kimss CARBURETOR
. A
£ T 2R K& .
TR snosgpo I &3
@ BRES  myEm 2PJ4 ’
1 2PJ-E4901-00 i%::: k35824 1
CARBURETOR ASSY
2 2PJ-E4105-00 - BRIZSTT 2N 1
".The idle speed screw process components"
3 2PJ-E4103-00 .PSIZETT Z4AH 1
. PS screw process components
4 2PJ-E4141-00 CEBE 1
. Primary nozzle
5  2PJ-E4261-00 CRRE 1
. Foam pipe
6 oPJE423100 gl 1
main gauge hole
www.seacubemaoto.coriiz; 1
. Idle orifice
8  2PJ-E4112-00 S bt o 1
. Throttle valve
9  2PJ-E490J-00 CEimEt T ZEN 1
. Main oil needle technology components
10 2PJ-E4589-00 CEEEERE 1
. Vacuum piston spring
11 2PUE4150-00 L SHEAAMF 1
. Needle valve components
12 2PJ-E4985-00 CFFAMY 1
. Float components
13 2PJ-E4186-00 OFTFH 1
. Float pin
14 2PJ-E4147-00 OETFEERHB 1
. Float chamber seal
15  2PJ-E4191-00 . FUMAZET 1
. Oil drain screw
16 2PJ-E4139-00 CHERT 1
. Tubing clamp
17 2PJ-E4196-00 AERE 1
. Rubber hose
18 2PJ-E4216-00 CFFERET M4x16. 3
. Float screw M4x16. With pad

15



2. Ak

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- 5 ] -y |
' ;0

E 13 {kimss CARBURETOR
BB woxo P EHF R
25 BmES B2 2PJa #iE
19 2PJ-RA327-00 NEEZEIZE 2
Hexagon flange surface nut
20 2PJ-RAF00-00 [oF:1):3) 1
o-rings
21 2PJ-E3566-00 HSERE 1
Inlet pipe gaskets
22 2PJ-E3586-00 HSEAE 1
Combmatlon of inlet pipe
. 23 2PJ-RA152-00 R7S A SKIRET 2
é Hex head screws
S 24 2PURAIS300  AFScxzmse 0 | >
' www.seacubemoto.corff™ """

16



Ve

Zag

SERCUBE

E 14 HFES MUFFLER
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION Py 2 R K&
@ — SRR amosko b 7 = -
SRR0AE0ES0 2 wess  LI3EH pua | EE
1 2PJ-E4710-00 HSiEmEsREE 1
Exhaust muffler assy
2 2PJ-E4628-00 CHSERIPE 1
. Outside the exhaust pipe shield
3  2PJ-E4737-00 . PRALER 1
. Limit pad
4 2PJ-RA428-00 . PRERE 2 5
. Mesh 2 washer
5  2PJ-RA427-00 - FRERE 1 5
. Mesh washer 1
6 2PUE4TS800 . EmmEpE | "
e e e et e e B M e e R B ey ler guard
: www.seacu bemgm.ocom :
! : . Screw
i 7 '
8 i 8  2PJ-E4613-00 HSERE 1
1 ' /T \5}:‘&\ i Exhaust pipe gasket
: - 2PJ-RA148-00 M7~ R B SK9g4T 2
Screw

k& .

17



o AL

B 15 BEHMERES ELECTRICAL STARTING SYSTEM
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION g . e
R 50 ] g nn g O = - 7\ ey =
BRROGNE0 Sw BRES  aykn pss | R
1 2PJ-H1800-00 EENE 1
STARTINGMOTORASSY.
2 2PJ-H1801-00 CERRIEE 1
. Carbon brush combination
3 2PJ-H182M-00 .OME3 2
.O-ring 3
4 2PJ-H182L-00 .OFE 1 1
. O-ring 1
5  2PJ-H182A-00 CNFTEIRE GIRD 1
. NUT, TERMIANL
6 oPUHIBK00 . ceEAAEZEMEES 00 | N
ANW\M Se u b e mQtQG(CO [ﬁletal hexagonal flange lock nut
% S . 3 1
% g } . CORD COMP.
8  2PJ-RA153-00 NN ASEZ IR 2
BOLT, FLG.(SMALLHEAD)
9  5VL-E5521-00 i1 1
SHAFT, 1
10  5VL-E5512-00 &% 1
GEAR, IDLER1
11 sVL-ESs3200  tEE®E | PR
PLATE, IDLERGEAR
12 98512-06012 +FIE R KIRET 2
SCREW, PANHEAD(+)
13 1SF-H1450-20 BTE 1
8 ROTORASSY.
14 90201-258D7 FHE 1
WASHER, PLAIN
15  5VL-E5517-00 B 1
GEAR, IDLER2
16 91312-08016 7S f (B SKRET 3
BOLT, HEX.SOCKETHEAD
17 1BK-E5580-00 BARING 1
STARTERCLUTCHOUT.ASSY.
18  1SF-H1410-20 EFEM 1
STATORASSY.
19 91312-06014 A7 F B SKARET 2
BOLT, HEX.SOCKETHEAD
20 91312-06025 7~ FakE kigie 3

BOLT, HEX.SOCKETHEAD

18



2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

seacubem

& 16 BBz RS KICK STARTING SYSTEM
2R wems LKA B
£ " WY B 2PJ4 ‘
1 5VL-E5660-01 BEkimAs 1
KICK SHAFT ASSY.
2 4FP-E5641-00 e 1
GEAR, KICK
3 90468-26813 IR 1
CLIP
4 90201-208D5 FHE 1
WASHER, PLAIN
5  90508-26836 HE 1
SPRG., TORSION
6 4FP-ESeee00  wW® | I
Q. .
QIQ.LCOM ) 1
GEAR, SPROCKET IDLE
8  90201-152H7 FHE 2
WASHER, PLAIN
9 99009-15400 IR 2
CIRCLIP(S)
10  2PJ-E5620-00 ERas 1
KICK CRANK ASSY.
11 2PJ-E5618-00 . RHBITE 1
COVER
12 90179-12813 126 1
NUT
13 93109-20806 S 1
SEAL, OIL

19



SERCUBE ?Af-"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- SRE0OGESEE

B 17 %FZ2 FRAME
N A
£ = PR R
R =] L E
‘E_T'EE nﬂnu%*? *i%ﬁ 2PJ4 'ﬁ'/
1 2PJ-F4444-00 T8N K IRET 1
SCREW
2 2PJ-F4399-00 BAB/LERX 1
BAND 2
3 2PJ-F1110-W0 ELR4THRI 1
FRAME COMP.
2PJ-F1110-00 ERRSR 1
FRAME COMP.
4 2PJ-F4181-00 ELDRREE A 2

5 2PJ-F4182-00

DAMPER, LOCATING 1
ENLERER 3
DAMPER, LOCATING 2

b em@t@mﬁ Omm*axg@zﬂa#

STAY, ENGINE 2

3

BOLT, HEX. M6X16

7 2PJ-F8100-00 METHR 1
TOOL KIT

8  2PJ-F811G-00 O Ml 1
BAND

9  2PJ-F177G-00 EHBE 1
BOX, BATTERY

10  2PJ-RA165-00 NREZ IR 1
BOLT, FLG. M8X100

11 2PJ-RA166-00 AR Z IR 1
BOLT, FLG. M8X110

@ 12 2PJ-RA332-00 NAEZHIEE 7

NUT, FLG. M8

13 2PJ-RA163-00 AR IR 2
BOLT, FLG. M8X60

14 2PJ-RA161-00 NFEZ IR 1
BOLT, FLG. M8X40

15 2PJ-F1318-00 EHIIK 3 1
STAY, ENGINE 4

16 2PJ-F1317-00 R A LEEREE 1
STAY, ENGINE 3

17 2PJ-RA167-00 AR IR 2
BOLT, FLG. M10X80

18  2PJ-RA164-00 NFEZ IR 2
BOLT, FLG. M8X75

19  2PJ-F1316-00 RN KSR 2 1

20



4 "(
@
SERCUBE J&é B 17 %28 FRAME
RE e

ey

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
— SREOE0EID Sy HPARETS R AR 2PJ4
20 2PJ-RA335-00 NAELEIE G 2
NUT, FLG. M10
21 2PJ-F4477-00 NRIBRE 1
NUT

21



smnn:z ?Af-"%

E 18 Zki#S GAS CIRCULATE SYSTEM
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION P . e
8 Z 8 = ot 7]\ =
- CRROA0R0 Sm BRES  gyszn pss |
1 2PJ-RAC08-00 WLk o8 7
CLIP 4
2 2PJ-F4314-00 BREEE 2 1
PIPE, 4
3 2PJ-F4315-00 B8 EE 1 1
PIPE, 5
4 2PJ-F4682-00 Ao 1
5 VALVE
5  2PJ-F4316-00 REEHETE 3
PIPE, 6
6 ©oPJF418000  ®Wz=@ | 1
OVER VALVE ASSY.
.seacu bemato.coth. 1
PIPE, 2
8  2PJ-RA140-00 NFEZ IR 1
BLOT
9 2PJ-F4398-00 RN 1
CANISTER ASSY. SETTING
10  2PJ-F4170-00 TREEE AL 1
CANISTER ASSY.
7 11 2PURA224-00  BSTRIEmEEAH 2
SCREW M6X20
12 2PJ-RA144-00 A7~ f E A S48 5T 2
BOLT, HEX. SOCKET M6X16
13 2PJ-E4871-00 TEHE 2
PIPE, 1
14 2PJ-E4883-00 HEEHRE 1
HOSE, BEND 3
15 2PJ-E4803-00 RIS 1
AIR INDUCTION SYSTEM ASSY.
16 2PJ-E4815-00 TERK 1
GASKET
17 2PJ-E4882-00 HRE 2 1
HOSE, BEND 2
18 2PJ-E4881-00 EEA 1
HOSE, BEND 1
19 2PJ-F4313-00 BERE A 2
PIPE, 3
20 2PJ-RAC08-00 WLk k 5
CLIPR7

22



EEIEI:IE ?Af-"%

B 18 —xi#Hs

GAS CIRCULATE SYSTEM

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION

. BB wome LB HR R
NEROGOR0 Zq BEES  syam opyg | T
21 2PJ-RACO00-00 P 3
CLIP, 1
22 2PJ-RAC07-00 +& 1
CLIP, 6
23 2PJ-F4317-00 BEE 1
PIPE, 7
24  2PJ-F4135-00 23 1
CLAMP, 1

23



2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

WWW".‘SQMEFHQM.&D

B 19 R FENDER
DRSS
2R mems  LXEN LR
21 B AR 2PJ4
1 2PJ-RA147-00 Nk S TFREHEH 4
BOLT, HEX. M6X16
2 2PJ-F472K-00-P0 HRE 1 UR &%/ UR FPR
COVER, TAIL 2 RED
2PJ-F472K-00-P1 HEES 1 UR Z&Z%f UR FOR
COVER, TAIL 2 BLACK
2PJ-F472K-00-P2 HEE 1 UR &%/ UR FOR
COVER, TAIL 2 BLUE
3 2PJ-F471K-00-P0 ZERE 1 UR &% f URFPR
COVER, TAIL 1 RED
 2PUF47IKO0O-P1 EKRE | 1 |URB&ERURFOR
@;R, TAIL 1 BLACK
1 UR ¥t %F URFOR
COVER, TAIL 1 BLUE
4 2PJ-F1773-00 hFE IR SORBL R 2
GROMMET
5  2PJ-RA340-00 f-qEd 453 1
NUT, SPRG. M5
6  2PJ-RA229-00 B BUR5T 1
SCREW
7 oPsF47Es00  RERE | "
MOLE
8  2PJ-F4796-00 RERH 1
COVER, 1
9  2PJ-F1637-00 “%k4 2
CLAMP, WIRE
10  2PJ-F1621-00 TRTERARMER 1
FLAP
11 2PJ-F1685-00 FRRXAS 1
BRKT., LICENSE
12 2PJ-H5130-00 BRRXFAS 1
RR. REFLECTOR ASSY,, 1
13 2PJ-RA421-00 KHE 1
WASHER 5
14 2PJ-RA422-00 HEHE 1
WASHER 5
15  2PJ-RA325-00 NARE 1
NUT, HEX. M5
16 2PJ-RA141-00 NAKERITREES 2
BOLT, HEX. M6X12

24



2. S

B 19 R FENDER
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION Py 2 R K
B 50 ] Z8 zpo = " R FON -
BRROGNE0 Sw BRES  aykn pss |
17 2PJ-F1611-00 TRHERIR 1
FENDER
18  2PJ-RA143-00 NAKIRRAAREEE Y 3
Hexagon head bolt
19  2PJ-F1518-00 HERSIE 1
HOLDER, WIRE
2PJ-F1511-00-P0  RiI#43e4R 1 UR &% f URFPR
FENDER RED
20 2PJ-F1511-00-P1  Bi#4RHR 1 UR 2&%/ UR FOR
Front fender BLACK
~ 2pyFis11-00-P2  mEEER | 1 [URE&ZMURFOR
A t fender BLUE
www.seQelbemoto. cotf:: .
; BOLT, 1

25



SE I][I;:lE ?A&"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

& 20 1R FENDER
DRSS
2R wams  LEXED R
21 B AR 2PJ4
1 2PJ-F1721-00-P0  AHMZAE 1 UR I &%EH
COVER, SIDE 2 UR FPR RED
2PJ-F1721-00-P1  AMEFAE 1 UR 2&%H
COVER, SIDE 2 UR FOR BLACK
2PJ-F1721-00-P2  AMZAES 1 UR %R
COVER, SIDE 2 UR FOR BLUE
2 2PJ-F1778-00 ELDR R A 2
DAMPER, LOCATING 1
3 2PJ-F1711-00-P0  ZMMz=EAE 1 UR 4L &%ER
e COVERL SIDE e |URFPRRED
2PJ-F1711-00-P1  ZMZAES 1 UR B2&%H
COVER, SIDE UR FOR BLACK
% -Of" i =RA 1 UR %R
ﬂt@ . CO mfn, SIDE UR FOR BLUE
2PJ-F1708-00 JWE= 1
LOCK
2PJ-F1773-00 SR e R AR 2
GROMMET
2PJ-RA431-00 KEE 1
Great washer
2PJ-RA227-00 1247
SCREW M6X20

26



SE Il[II:IE ?A&

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- SRE0OGESEE

A

B 21 AHEie. fE

STEERING HANDLE & CABLE

seacubem

R 7S
2R wams  LEXED R
25 B AR 2PJ4
1 2PJ-F6311-00 SHITHRER 1
WIRE, THROTTLE 1
2 2PJ-F632G-00 257 M5x14 1
SCREW M5X10
3 2PJ-F6341-00 AIHI IR 1
WIRE, BRAKE 1
4 2PJ-F6348-00 E#E1 1
SPRG., ADJUSTING
s opsFe11100  FmE | T
HANDLE
2PJ-F6241-00 EiRIR 1
1
QLQ.LOM |
PIN, 1
8  2PJ-F6353-00 BEIRE 1
NUT, ADJ.
9  2PJ-F6331-00 FARITHLER 1
WIRE, STARTER
10 o2PJFe33s-00 | mammzE | T
WIRE, CLUTCH
11 2PJ-F6240-00 ARIRAN 1
GRIP ASSY.
12 2PJ-F6290-00 ARMEAS 1
MIRROR ASSY., 2
13 2PJ-F6280-00 EEREAS 1
MIRROR ASSY., 1
14 2PJ-F6372-00 PE 2

COVER, LEVER

27



2 A

SERCUBE

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- SRE0OGESEE

20
12
[

3 2
N 4

3www.seacubemg.mﬂco :

B 22 FBFX HANDLE SWITCH & LEVER
R 7S
Py I Z R K& o
20 oo X #iE
‘E_T'EE nﬂnu%*? *i%ﬁ 2PJ4 )
1 2PJ-H3975-00 AFBFXAS 1
SW., HANDLE 2
2 2PJ-RA217-00 4247 2
. SCREW M5X20
3 2PJ-RA218-00 L4247 2
. SCREW M5X44
4 2PJ-H2921-00 BFHE 1
HOLDER, LEVER 2
5  2PJ-F6343-00 ZERE 2
NUT, ADJUSTING 1
6 2PJH3980-00  mIFFEX 1
TOP SWITCH ASSY.
HE IR E 2
BOLT, ADJUSTING
8  2PJ-RA426-00 FHE 2
WASHER 8
9 2PJ-H2917-00 BEHEFX 1
SW.
10  2PJ-RA420-00 FRAEBIRE R 2
WASHER 6
11 2PJH2e11-00  EFWE 1
HOLDER, LEVER 1
12 2PJ-H3973-00 EFBFXRAE 1
SW., HANDLE 3
13 2PJ-H3912-00 EFH 1
LEVER, 1
14 2PJ-H3941-00 CRIFHREAE 1
.LEVER, STARTER
15 2PJ-H3915-00 42T 2
. SCREW, LEVER FITTING
16 2PJ-RA329-00 SR EIRE 2
NUT, FLG. M6
17 2PJ-H3945-00 1242 2
BOLT, LEVER
18  2PJ-RA151-00 AR IR 2
BOLT, FLG. M6X20
19 2PJ-H2593-00 FiREMHT 2
BAND
20 2PJ-H3922-00 BFH 1
LEVER, 2

28



szn[ﬁ;E ?Af-"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

.

& 23 #IX FRONT FORK
PG
e — AR R
Sm BEES  myan 2psa |
1 2PJ-F3174-00 BIBBAT 258 1
STAY, HEAD LIGHT
2 2PJ-F317J-00 BIXATIRE 2
DAMPER, 1
3 2PJ-RA162-00 AR IR 2
BOLT, FLG. M8X40
4 2PJ-F3435-00 FIRE 1
CROWN, HANDLE
5  2PJ-F3441-00 FIOKHEHR 2

wvw{ .se cubemgmoco

HOLDER, HANDLE UPPER

2PJ-RA133-00 NI TR 4
T, FLG. M8X35
1
WASHER
8  2PJ-F3454-00 T e R IR 1
NUT, FITTING 2
9  2PJ-F334G-00 I Sz 1
BRKT,, 1
10  2PJ-F3418-00 Fr PRI E R 1
WASHER, SPECIAL
11 2PUF3453-00 AREATEE 2
NUT, FITTING 1
12 2PJ-F3444-00 T e AL 1
WASHER
13 2PJ-F3416-00 REEEEE 1
COVER, BALL RACE 2
14 2PJ-F3411-00 ISR 1
RACE, BALL 1
15 2PJ-F341E-00 RIFHR 2
RETAINER, BALL BEARING
16 2PJ-F3412-00 st Qe 1
RACE, BALL 2
17 2PJ-F3414-00 TR EE R 1
RACE, BALL 4
18  2PJ-F3413-00 Y ESEE 1
RACE, BALL 3
19 2PJ-F3346-00 IR EE S 2
BOLT, 1
20 2PJ-F331X-00 TEEEELE 1
BRKT., UNDER

29



2. S

& 23 #IX FRONT FORK
ONE-S'FOP PARTS SOLUTION S oo P, "7 -
- SERROGE0ER0 Zqm BRES BY B 2PUa

21 2PJ-F3389-00 B4+ 1
GUIDE, WIRE

22 2PJ-RA135-00 AR ZTHIRAE 2
BOLT, FLG. M6X20

23 2PJ-F3103-00 ARIBER 1
DAMPER ASSY., RH.

24 2PJ-F3102-00 ERTRRR 1
DAMPER ASSY.,, LH.

25  2PJ-RA230-00 BETHREAE 2
SCREW M5X12

26 2PJ-F3395-00 ﬁﬁééil_ﬁéa 1
eMOIN.LOMH: -nee 2

BOLT, FLG. M6X16

30



2

SERCUBE Qé

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

. eacu bemato.cort;

E 24 BrEERR FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER
£ 3 2R K7 o
T8 o 7 R
‘E_T'EE_'I nﬂnu%*? *igﬁ 2PJ4 %Ii
1 2PJ-F3102-00 ERTBRRS 1
DAMPER ASSY., LH.
2 2PJ-F3106-00 - EREAY 1
.TUBE ASSY., LH.
3  2PJ-F3145-00 . jlE 30x40.5%x10.5 2
. SEAL, DUST
4 2PJ-F3144-00 CBELE 2
. Anti-dust
5 2PJ-F3170-00 EEE 2
. Position control
6 2PJF3152:00 . P PR
fer spring
2
Plston Ring
8  2PJ-F3141-00 CEEE 2
. Shock springs
9  2PJ-F3118-00 .DUHE 2
. DU bush
10 2PJ-F3146-00 CHERE 2
. Washer
11 opeFatit-00  Lammas | >
.PLUG ASSY.
12 2PJ-H5110-00 v 2

"FR. REFLECTOR ASSY., 1

13 2PJ-F3110-00 CHINE 2
.FORK PIPE

14 2PJ-F3191-00 BAEE 2
.BOOT

15 2PJ-F3192-00 EF 2
.BAND

16  2PJ-F3103-00 ARTRRER 1
Right front shock absorber

17 2PJ-F3107-00 - RIEEENF 1

.TUBE ASSY,, RH.

31



SERCUBE

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- SRE0OGESEE

E 25 FiiiE REAR SUSPENSION
R 7S
2R wams  LEXED R
25 B AR 2PJ4
1 2PJ-F2210-00 BRER 2
SHOCK ABSORBER, RR.
2 2PJ-F2243-00 FHE 4
WASHER, 1
3 2PJ-RA336-00 ERRE 4
NUT, CAP M10
4 2PJ-RA222-00 ZETHEAE 2
SCREW M6X14
5  2PJ-F2311-00 S 1
CASE, CHAIN 1
6 oPJFs378:00 e | T
T, TENSION BAR 2
Q1O COR) 1
BAR, TENSION
8  2PJ-RA424-00 BWERE 1
WASHER 8
9  2PJ-RA331-00 NFIRE 1
NUT, HEX. M8
10 2PJ-RAY02-00 FOH 1
PIN, 2
11 oPsF214100 EEW | "
SHAFT, PIVOT
12 2PJ-F2128-00 =1 2
Cover 1
13 2PJ-F2151-00 HEEIRIPE 1
SEAL, GUARD
14 2PJ-F2124-00 HEA 2
BUSH., 2
15 2PJ-F2123-00 HE 2
BUSH., 1
16 2PJ-F2184-00 HE 2
BUSH.
17 2PJ-F2110-00 FBRE 1
RR. ARM COMP.
18  2PJ-RA338-00 PZIRE 1
NUT, U FLG. M12

32



SERCUBE

£ 26 52, HEgh STAND & FOOTREST
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION P . K
%6 Zna 7\ ey =
BRROGNE0 oh wewEs  LERY pss |
1 2PJ-F7452-00 EIRHMTER 1
BRKT., FOOTREST 1
2 2PJ-F7112-00 ES 23 1
SHAFT
3 2PJ-F7431-00 A RS HAS 2
FOOTREST, REAR 2
4 2PJ-F7433-00 RHHE 2
COVER, REAR FOOTREST 2
5  2PJ-F7445-00 e 2
PLATE, 1
6 oPJF7438-00  mmiEmss 0 | PR

steacu DEMOLR..LCOM :

BRKT., FOOTREST 2

8  2PJ-RA425-00 FHE 2
WASHER 8

9  2PJ-RAY08-00 FOH 2
PIN, 4

10  2PJ-RA157-00 AR IR 2

BOLT, FLG. M8X20

11 2PJ-F7413-00 AE 1
COVER, FOOTREST

12 2PJ-F7411-00 EHIB AL 1
FOOTREST

13 2PJ-F7318-00 PR E 1
NUT

14 2PJ-F7317-00 Sz 2Re4e 1
BOLT

15 2PJ-F7316-00 M EeHr 8 1
SPRG.

16 2PJ-F7311-00 Mm% 1
STAND, SIDE

17 2PJ-F7211-00 Tahl R 1
PEDAL, BRAKE

18 2PJ-RAY07-00 FOH 1
PIN, 3

19 2PJ-F7216-00 BRI E 1
SPRG., RETURN

20 2PJ-F7119-00 B 2
WASHER

33



ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
SEIE 0

28 26
wwa'seacubem

E26 E£3%2. HH

STAND & FOOTREST

R 7S
2R wams  LEXED R
25 B AR 2PJ4
21 2PJ-F7115-00 HER 1
LINK
22 2PJ-F7116-00 FXRNE 1
SPRG.
23 2PJ-F7111-00 ExgE 1
STAND, MAIN
24  2PJ-F7231-00 ok 1
ROD, BRAKE
25 2PJ-RA418-00 THE 2
WASHER 6
26 2PJF7230.00  EE | N
G., ROD
Q1Q.LO0H |
PIN, 1
28  2PJ-F6353-00 AR R 1
NUT, ADJ.
29  2PJ-RAY02-00 FOH 1
PIN, 2

34



SE I][I;I;E ?A&"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

WWW. seae;ubemgmmcom

& 27 jmFE FUEL TANK
£ 3 2R K7 o
T =] = UK s
‘E_T'EE_'I nﬂnu%*? *i%ﬁ 2PJ4 %Ii
1 2PJ-F4318-00 SRR E 1
TANK PIPE
2 2PJ-RA142-00 NEEZ IR 4
BOLT, FLG. M6X14
3 2PJ-H5752-00 R RS 1
SENDER
4 2PJ-H5753-00 SR 1
GSKT.
5  2PJ-F4605-00 SRFE 1
CAP ASSY.
6 2pPsRA21600 8T | s |
EW M5X20
1
SCREW M5X10
8  2PJ-RA213-00 24T 4
SCREW M5X8
2PJ-F4110-00-P0  SHf#fK 1 UR &%/ URFPR
FUEL TANK COMP. RED
9 2PJ-F4110-00-P1  jhifd{k 1 UR Z&%f UR FOR
FUEL TANK COMP. BLACK
~ oPsFati0-00-P2 @K | 1 |UR®E&ZEMURFOR
FUEL TANK COMP. BLUE
10  2PJ-F4176-00 NAGEZ IR 1
BOLT, 1
11 2PJ-F4186-00 SRR EHE 1
WASHER, SPECIAL
12 2PJ-F4183-00 ENRFRE 2 1
DAMPER, LOCATING 3
13 2PJ-F4500-00 PRI RAE 1
FUEL COCK ASSY.
14 2PJ-RA224-00 IPETHEEE 2
SCREW M6X20
15 2PJ-RAC05-00 MLLk 08 2
CLIP 4
16 2PJ-F4311-00 SRE 1
PIPE, FUEL
17 2PJ-F4522-00 #E6 2
GSKT.
18  2PJ-F4512-00 FHHE 1
GSKT.

35



SERCUBE Q"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 & |

18—fl @

& 27 jmFE FUEL TANK

BB yoxe  HXEK R

=5 BmES BT ZER 2PJ4 it
19  2PJ-F4522-00 #E 6 4

www.seacubemoto.com

;\:?'\:':f. 1

36



EEI]:‘III;E &"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
— S8H0 6 |

& 28 pE# SEAT
SR yoxs  BPXER RE e
sS4 TNAER 2PJ4 !
1 2PJ-F4730-00 EER 1
DBL. SEAT ASSY.
2 2PJ-F4741-00 R 6
. PAD, SEAT
3 2PJ-RA143-00 NARKIZRIA R EE S G 2
BOLT, HEX. M6X16
4 2PJ-RA156-00 NFEZ IR 3
BOLT, FLG. M8X16
5  2PJ-F4840-00 INERBR 1
CARRIER ASSY.

37



SE Il[II:IE ?A&"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

E 29 AiEER

FRONT WHEEL FOR CAST WHEELL

N I IS
2R wams  LEXED R
£ WY B 2PJ4 ‘
1 2PJ-F5181-00 g 1
AXLE, WHEEL FR.
2 2PJ-F5183-10 M EHE 1
COLLAR, WHEEL SHAFT 1
3 2PJ-F510S-00 BIAESMNR 1
TIRE
4 2PJ-F510T-00 FIEAR)E 1
TUBE
5  2PJ-RAY23-00 piiiEa) 1
SEAL, OIL 6
6 ©2PJRAYO1-00 @k | P
RING, 1
www.seacubemoto.cofi 1
SPACER, BEARING
8  2PJ-F5115-00 EXRE 1
FLG., SPACER1
9  2PJ-F5168-00 A EES 1
WHEEL, CAST
10 2PJ-F5121-20 LI ES 1
PLATE, BRAKE SHOE
11 oPsFs13s10 mamww 0| "
GEAR, DRIVE
12 2PJ-RA429-00 R 1
WASHER
13 2PJ-RAY24-00 pi:Ea) 1
WASHER
i 14 2PJ-RADO04-00 R 2
g SPRING, TENSION 3
15 2PJ-WF530-10 BIHI BB RA S 1
BRAKE SHOE COMP,, 1
16 2PJ-F5351-10 EIE et 1
CAM, SHAFT 1
17 2PJ-RAY17-00 TR 1
GSKT., 2
18  2PJ-RADO00-00 HE 1
SPRING, TORSION 1
19  2PJ-RA168-00 A SkRR 1

BOLT, HEX. M6X35

38



2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

E 29 AiEER

FRONT WHEEL FOR CAST WHEELL

PG

2R wams  LEXED R
21 B AR 2PJ4
20 2PJ-F533A-10 i 1

PLATE, INDICATOR
21 2PJ-RA418-00 HE 2

WASHER 6
22 2PJ-F5155-10 R B 1

LEVER, CAMSHAFT 1
23 2PJ-RA419-00 HE 1

WASHER 6
24  2PJ-RA328-00 NAIRE 1

NUT, HEX. M6
25 opJF224300  ¥R@E | I

Www.seacubemaig.cotfis

27

28

2PJ-RAY25-00

2PJ-RA232-00

2PJ-F5138-10

2PJ-RA430-00

2PJ-F5149-00

NUT, U FLG. M10
i
SEAL, OIL 8

TFERET
SCREW M5X16
RE R AR
GEAR, METER

N
WASHER 5

REREHF
CLUTCH, METER

39



2. S

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

& 30 FEHR REAR WHEEL FOR CAST WHEEL
L — 2R R
g BEES EX AR 2PJ4 ik
1 2PJ-RA339-00 [y 45 1
NUT, U FLG. M14
2 2PJ-F5388-00 LB RAS 2
PULLER, CHAIN 1
3 2PJ-RA228-00 .14 2
. SCREW M8X45
4 2PJ-RA331-00 LAfIEE 2
.NUT, HEX. M8
5  2PJ-F5377-00 RRMAHE 1
COLLAR, SHAFT
6 2PJRA32800  ~me® | N
HEX. M6
Q10.LOL 1
WASHER 6
2PJ-RA418-00 H[E 2
WASHER 6
2PJ-F5355-00 RSB 1

LEVER, CAMSHAFT 1

2PJ-RA155-00 NAISkIRE
BOLT, HEX. M6X35

2PJ-F533A-00 BRA 1
PLATE, INDICATOR
2PJ-RAY14-00 o opr 1
GSKT,, 1
2PJ-RAY02-00 FOH 1
PIN, 2
2PJ-RA331-00 g E 1
NUT, HEX. M8
2PJ-RA424-00 BWERE 1
WASHER 8
2PJ-F5321-00 EHlsE 1
PLATE, BRAKE SHOE
17 2PJ-F5373-00 1242 1
BOLT, TENSION BAR
18  2PJ-F5351-00 ko] 1
CAM, SHAFT 1
19 2PJ-WF530-00 LERERAE 1
BRAKE SHOE ASSY.
20 2PJ-RAD01-00 W2 1

SPRING, TENSION 1

40



2. Ja

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

E 30 FEiER REAR WHEEL FOR CAST WHEEL
DRSS
2R wams  LEXED R
21 B AR 2PJ4
21 2PJ-RA330-00 NI E 4
NUT, HEX. M8
22 2PJ-RAD03-00 HE 1
SPRING, TENSION 2
23 2PJ-F5366-00 RERI IS 1
CLUTCH, HUB
24  2PJ-F53P3-00 RRINR 1
TIRE
25  2PJ-RAY21-00 R HER 1
TUBE
26 2PJRAYO1-00  EmewE | R
ING, 1
eacubemata.cofil 1
FLG., SPACER1
28 2PJ-F5317-10 HE 1
SPACER, BEARING
29  2PJ-F5338-00 RREAES 1
WHEEL, CAST
30 2PJ-RAF02-00 [oF:1]:2] 1
O-RING, 3
31 oPJFs364-00  @mE | «
DAMPER
32  2PJ-F5387-00 HEE A 1
SHAFT, SPROCKET
33 2PJ-F5381-00 5% 1
AXLE, WHEEL RR.
34 2PJ-F5386-00 FERWMEWE 1
COLLAR, SPROCKET SHAFT
35 2PJ-RAY20-00 S 1
SEAL, OIL 5
36 2PJ-RA160-00 bay-: P23 1
BOLT, HEX. M8X35
37  2PJ-RAGO1-00 BN 1
BRG., 1
38 2PJ-F5412-00 ik 1
WASHER, LOCK
39 2PJ-F53C0-00 S 1
CHAIN ASSY.
40 2PJ-F5445-00 SR 1

SPROCKET, RR. WHEEL

41



o AL

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

B 31 3% METER
£ 3 2R K7 o
T =] = /] s
@ BRES  myEm T
1 2PJ-H3500-00 WRAE 1
METER ASSY.
2 2PJ-HA251-00 ERR 1
SPEEDMETER
3 2PJ-HA252-00 iRk 1
TACHOMETER
4 2PJ-HA253-00 PhihR 1
FUEL METER
5  2PJ-H353G-00 t=E 1
COVER UPPER
- 6 2PJH3sOE-00 @z | N
' bemaoto.
eacu emLO.LCOL 4
PAD
8  2PJ-H3509-00 #®R 1
WIRE
9  2PJ-H3517-00 -2t Papial 4
BULB, METER 1
10 2PJ-H3518-00 $ERATIR 4
BULB, METER 2
11 2PJH3s3H-00  fEFE | "
COVER BOTTOM
12 2PJ-H354P-00 ERRR 4
NUT
13 2PJ-H3524-00 HE 4
WASHER
14 2PJ-H353S-00 MEH R LEA24T 1
SCREW
15 2PJ-H357H-00 EEHEA 1
SWITCH
16 2PJ-H3645-00 RFRIRET 3
SCREW
17 2PJ-H362Y-00 She <) 2
SCREW
18 2PJ-H3549-00 BH2$] 1
SCREW
19 2PJ-H5213-00 PRiMREBAAAT R 1
BULB
20 2PJ-RA223-00 NAEZ IR 2
SCREW M6X16

42



EEIEI:IE ?Af-"%

B 31 % METER
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION s B R R
ulolrJelsl (<o 2R wems  LXED pg | FE
21 2PJ-H3550-00 Bt 1

SPEEDO. CABLE ASSY.

43



55:;;;5 ?Af-"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

Ihseacubem

& 32 R mEAT FLASHER LIGHT
B moxe  DXEH LA P
£ " WY B 2PJ4 ‘
1 2PJ-H3340-00 RARELT 1
RR. FLASHER LIGHT ASSY., 2
2 2PJ-RA219-00 9257 2
SCREW M6X10
3 2PJ-H3311-00 £T38 R10W 12V10W 4
BULB, FLASHER
4 2PJ-H3359-00 IR EKTIR G 2
WASHER, SPECIAL
5  2PJ-RA334-00 453 4
NUT, FLG. M10
6 2PJH330-00  RE®EL | T
m mLASHER LIGHT ASSY,, 1
QLL.LOLL 2
DAMPER, FLASHER 1
8  2PJ-H3310-00 B R B AT 1
FR. FLASHER LIGHT ASSY., 2
9  2PJ-RA220-00 1247 2
SCREW M6X12
10 2PJ-H3348-00 FHE 2
WASHER
11 2PJH330-00  mARET | "

FR. FLASHER LIGHT ASSY., 1

44



o AL

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

W\ seécubemgmocom;s“

& 33 FIERAT HEADLIGHT
o AR K -
T =] = UK s
@ BRES  myEm T
1 2PJ-H4300-00 BTBRLT 1
HEAD LIGHT ASSY.
2 2PJ-H4163-00 HE 1
DAMPER, HEAD LIGHT A
3 2PJ-H4145-00 E=3 1
COLLAR
4 2PJ-RA159-00 NFEZ IR 2
BOLT, FLG. M8X30
5  2PJ-H4164-00 HwHE 2
DAMPER, HEAD LIGHT B
6 2PJH4130-00  ATgEEE | T
2
WASHER, SPECIAL
8  2PJ-RA333-00 RYEHE 2
NUT, CAP M8
9 2PJ-H4359-00 BT EE 1
CORD, HEAD LIGHT
10  2PJ-H4312-00 BIBATATEEA S 1
CORD ASSY.
11 2PJHA347-00 AT 12VBWW2.1x95d | "
BULB, PILOT LIGHT
12 2PJ-H4526-00 1257 2
SCREW
13 2PJ-H4315-00 EIfiGHE 1
RIM, HEAD LAMP
14 2PJ-H410A-00 AITATER 2 B 1
HEAD LIGHT UNIT COMP.
15 2PJ-H4363-00 BEF 3
SPRG. LAMP SET
16 2PJ-H4314-00 KT38 12V35/35W 1
BULB, HEAD LIGHT
17 2PJ-H4375-00 1

BULB, SETTING

45



Ve
SERCURE

JAE
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION
- S0H0 6F

____________________________ www.seacubemgto.cof

‘ﬁ_s

E 34 AT TAILLIGHT
£ 3 2R K7 o
Zan Emp o = 7\ s
‘E_T'EE_'I nﬂnu%*? *igﬁ 2PJ4 %Ii
1 2PJ-H4710-00 BATRE 1
TAIL LIGHT UNIT ASSY.
2 2PJ-H4721-00 EATIESHE 1
LENS, TAIL
3 2PJ-H4724-00 1247 2
SCREW, LENS FITTING
4 2PJ-H4714-00 4T3 12VP21/5W 1
BULB, TAIL LIGHT
5  2PJ-H4720-00 RATRIEM 1
BASE ASSY.
6 2psHaris00  RARRE | F
MMET, TAIL LAMP
2
COLLAR
8  2PJ-RA417-00 KEE 2
WASHER 6
9  2PJ-RA326-00 AAEE 2
NUT, HEX. M6
10 2PJ-H4753-00 RATRER 2
DAMPER

46



smn;;z ?Af-"%

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION

- S8H0OGEOEIR

14

15—_’

WWWw. seacubemoito.cof...

& 35-1 1 ELECTRICAL 1
503 th 3R K o
T =] = UK s
‘E_T'EE nﬂnu%*? *i%ﬁ 2PJ4 ﬁ'/f
1 2PJ-H1960-10 BIATR 1
RECTIFIER REGULATOR ASSY.
2 2PJ-RA224-00 BETEREEE 2
SCREW M6X20
3 2PJ-H2021-00 =B 1
Three lock assembly
4 2PJ-RA148-00 A7 F B SKRET 2
BOLT, HEX. SOCKET M6X20
5  2PJ-H2501-00 BTF 1
MAIN SW. STRG. LOCK ASSY.
6 2PsH215100  mEE | N
1
STARTER RELAY ASSY.
8  2PJ-RA418-00 FHE 2
WASHER 6
9  2PJ-RA419-00 B 2
WASHER 6
10  2PJ-RA328-00 NAIRE 2
NUT, HEX. M6
11 2PJH2s30.00  EEmFE | "
STOP SWITCH ASSY.
12 2PJ-H2115-00 ERSL% 1
WIRE, PLUS LEAD 1
13 2PJ-H2353-00 b k= 1
HOSE
14 2PJ-H2100-00 R 1
BTRY. ASSY,, 2
15 2PJ-H2131-00 EhiET 1
BAND, BATTERY
16 5VL-H2116-00 RS 1

WIRE, MINUS LEAD 2

47



55:;;;5 ?Af-"%

& 36-2 HE 2 ELECTRICAL 2
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION P e prees
Z R EZpo = vy =
- DRR0GE0E0 Zqm BRES e hi 2Pua &t
1 2PJ-H5540-00 AR A 25 1
CDI. UNIT ASSY.
2 2PJ-RA170-00 AR ZTHIRAE 1
BOLT, FLG. M6X10
3 2PJ-H3371-00 B\ 1
HORN
4 2PJ-RA231-00 +FE N K ARET 2
SCREW M6X16
5  2PJ-H2310-00 BAREEAE 1
IGN. COIL ASSY.
6 2PJH2590-00 Y N
HARNESS ASSY.
ww\w.seacubemolo.cotii..: .
% BAND
8  2PJ-H2592-00 F SRS 1
: 3 BAND
9 2PJ-H3350-00 IR e 4k e 2R 4B 1

FLASHER RELAY ASSY.

48



2

SERCUBE Qé

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION S
PARTS NO INDEX CHART
& ®[s] 14X 6]

ES BRES ES BRES ES BRES ES BRES ES BRES ES
13R-H2540-00 9-10 2PJ-E4191-00 13-15 2PJ-F1611-00 19-17 2PJ-F3191-00 24-14 2PJ-F4522-00 27-19 2PJ-F53C0-00 30-39
1BK-E1181-00 1-15 2PJ-E4196-00 13-17 2PJ-F1621-00 19-10 2PJ-F3192-00 24-15 2PJ-F4605-00 27-5 2PJ-F53P3-00 30-24
1BK-E1310-00 1-18 2PJ-E4216-00 13-18 2PJ-F1637-00 19-9 2PJ-F331X-00 23-20 2PJ-F4682-00 18-4 2PJ-F5412-00 30-38
1BK-E2111-00 2-1 2PJ-E4231-00 13-6 2PJ-F1685-00 19-11 2PJ-F3346-00 23-19 2PJ-F471K-00-PO 19-3 2PJ-F5445-00 30-40
1BK-E2119-00 2-3 2PJ-E4261-00 13-5 2PJ-F1708-00 20-4 2PJ-F334G-10 23-9 2PJ-F471K-00-P1 19-3 2PJ-F6111-00 21-5
1BK-E2121-00 2-2 2PJ-E4410-00 121 2PJ-F1711-00-P0 20-3 2PJ-F3389-00 23-21 2PJ-F471K-00-P2 19-3 2PJ-F6240-00 21-11
1BK-E2171-00 3-1 2PJ-E4411-00 12-7 2PJ-F1711-00-P1 20-3 2PJ-F3395-10 23-26 2PJ-F472K-00-PO 19-2 2PJ-F6241-00 21-6
1BK-E5580-00 15-17 2PJ-E4412-00 12-3 2PJ-F1711-00-P2 20-3 2PJ-F3411-00 23-14 2PJ-F472K-00-P1 19-2 2PJ-F6280-00 21-13
1BK-E6111-00 7-1 2PJ-E443E-00 12-8 2PJ-F1721-00-P0 20-1 2PJ-F3412-00 23-16 2PJ-F472K-00-P2 19-2 2PJ-F6290-00 21-12
1BK-E6150-00 7-6 2PJ-E4450-00 12-5 2PJ-F1721-00-P1 20-1 2PJ-F3413-00 23-18 2PJ-F4730-00 28-1 2PJ-F6311-00 211
1BK-E6154-00 7-7 2PJ-E4452-00 12-6 2PJ-F1721-00-P2 20-1 2PJ-F3414-00 23-17 2PJ-F4741-00 28-2 2PJ-F632G-00 21-2
1BK-E6300-10 7-5 2PJ-E4453-00 12-10 2PJ-F1773-00 19-4 2PJ-F3416-00 23-13 2PJ-F4785-00 19-7 2PJ-F6331-00 21-9
1BK-E6321-10 7-9 2PJ-E4462-00 1 2-4WVWH77S£ aC ﬁb e mmft@ C O m 2PJ-F4796-00 19-8 2PJ-F6335-00 21-10
1BK-E6324-10 7-10 2PJ-E4589-00 13-1 PY-F1 77! 2 1E- . 3H 2PJ-F4840-00 28-5 2PJ-F6341-10 21-3
1BK-E6333-00 7-12 2PJ-E4613-00 14-8 2PJ-F177G-00 17-9 2PJ-F3435-00 23-4 2PJ-F510S-00 29-3 2PJ-F6343-00 22-5
1BK-E6337-00 7-13 2PJ-E4628-00 14-2 2PJ-F2110-00 25-17 2PJ-F3441-00 23-5 2PJ-F510T-00 29-4 2PJ-F6345-00 22-7
1BK-E6351-10 7-11 2PJ-E4710-00 14-1 2PJ-F2123-00 25-15 2PJ-F3444-00 23-12 2PJ-F5115-00 29-8 2PJ-F6348-00 21-4
1BK-E6371-10 7-8 2PJ-E4737-00 14-3 2PJ-F2124-00 25-14 2PJ-F3453-00 23-11 2PJ-F5117-10 29-7 2PJ-F6353-00 21-8
1BK-E8185-00 9-2 2PJ-E4758-00 14-6 2PJ-F2128-00 25-12 2PJ-F3454-00 23-8 2PJ-F5121-10 29-10 2PJ-F6353-00 26-28
1JD-E8542-00 9-13 2PJ-E4803-00 18-15 2PJ-F2141-00 25-11 2PJ-F4110-00-PO 27-9 2PJ-F5135-10 29-11 2PJ-F6372-00 21-14
1SF-E2113-00 2-5 2PJ-E4815-00 18-16 2PJ-F2151-00 25-13 2PJ-F4110-00-P1 279 2PJ-F5138-10 29-29 2PJ-F7111-00 26-23
1SF-E5411-00 6-17 2PJ-E4871-00 18-13 2PJ-F2184-00 25-16 2PJ-F4110-00-P2 279 2PJ-F5149-00 29-11 2PJ-F7112-00 26-2
1SF-E5421-20 6-1 2PJ-E4881-00 18-18 2PJ-F2210-00 25-1 2PJ-F4135-00 18-24 2PJ-F5155-10 29-22 2PJ-F7115-00 26-21
1SF-E8540-00 9-1 2PJ-E4882-00 18-17 2PJ-F2243-00 25-2 2PJ-F4170-00 18-10 2PJ-F5168-00 29-9 2PJ-F7116-00 26-22
1SF-H1410-20 15-18 2PJ-E4883-00 18-14 2PJ-F2243-00 29-25 2PJ-F4176-00 27-10 2PJ-F5181-00 291 2PJ-F7119-00 26-20
1SF-H1450-20 15-13 2PJ-E4901-00 13-1 2PJ-F2311-00 25-5 2PJ-F4180-00 18-6 2PJ-F5183-10 29-2 2PJ-F7211-00 26-17
1SF-W1510-00 5-1 2PJ-E490J-00 13-9 2PJ-F3102-00 23-24 2PJ-F4181-00 17-4 2PJ-F5315-00 30-27 2PJ-F7216-00 26-19
22F-11134-10 1-3 2PJ-E4985-00 13-12 2PJ-F3102-10 241 2PJ-F4182-00 17-5 2PJ-F5317-10 30-28 2PJ-F7231-00 26-24
2D0-E3411-00 11-9 2PJ-E5418-00 6-9 2PJ-F3103-10 23-23 2PJ-F4183-00 27-12 2PJ-F5321-00 30-16 2PJ-F7236-00 26-26
2D0-E8511-00 9-5 2PJ-E5618-00 16-11 2PJ-F3103-10 24-16 2PJ-F4186-00 27-11 2PJ-F5338-00 30-29 2PJ-F7311-00 26-16
2D0-E8512-00 9-6 2PJ-E5620-00 16-10 2PJ-F3106-10 24-2 2PJ-F4311-00 27-16 2PJ-F533A-00 30-11 2PJ-F7316-00 26-15
2D0-E8513-00 9-7 2PJ-E7451-00 8-26 2PJ-F3107-10 24-17 2PJ-F4312-00 18-7 2PJ-F533A-10 29-20 2PJ-F7317-00 26-14
2PJ-E1166-00 5-4 2PJ-E7456-00 8-27 2PJ-F3110-00 24-13 2PJ-F4313-00 18-19 2PJ-F5351-00 30-18 2PJ-F7318-00 26-13
2PJ-E3566-00 13-21 2PJ-E8110-00 10-9 2PJ-F3111-00 24-11 2PJ-F4314-00 18-2 2PJ-F5351-10 29-16 2PJ-F7411-00 26-12
2PJ-E3575-00 12-9 2PJ-E8113-00 10-10 2PJ-F3118-00 24-9 2PJ-F4315-00 18-3 2PJ-F5355-00 30-9 2PJ-F7413-00 26-11
2PJ-E3586-00 13-22 2PJ-F1110-00 17-3 2PJ-F3141-00 24-8 2PJ-F4316-00 18-5 2PJ-F5364-00 30-31 2PJ-F7431-00 26-3
2PJ-E4103-00 13-3 2PJ-F1110-WO0 17-3 2PJ-F3144-00 24-4 2PJ-F4317-00 18-23 2PJ-F5366-00 30-23 2PJ-F7433-00 26-4
2PJ-E4105-00 13-2 2PJ-F1316-00 17-19 2PJ-F3145-00 24-3 2PJ-F4318-00 271 2PJ-F5371-00 25-7 2PJ-F7438-00 26-6
2PJ-E4112-00 13-8 2PJ-F1317-00 17-16 2PJ-F3146-00 24-10 2PJ-F4398-00 18-9 2PJ-F5373-00 30-17 2PJ-F7445-00 26-5
2PJ-E4139-00 13-16 2PJ-F1318-00 17-15 2PJ-F3152-00 24-6 2PJ-F4399-00 17-2 2PJ-F5377-00 30-5 2PJ-F7452-00 26-1
2PJ-E4141-00 13-4 2PJ-F1511-00-P0 19-20 2PJ-F3157-00 24-7 2PJ-F4444-00 17-1 2PJ-F5378-00 25-6 2PJ-F7462-00 26-7
2PJ-E4142-00 13-7 2PJ-F1511-00-P1 19-20 2PJ-F3165-00 23-7 2PJ-F4477-00 17-21 2PJ-F5381-00 30-33 2PJ-F8100-00 17-7
2PJ-E4147-00 13-14 2PJ-F1511-00-P2 19-20 2PJ-F3170-00 24-5 2PJ-F4500-00 27-13 2PJ-F5386-00 30-34 2PJ-F811G-00 17-8
2PJ-E4150-00 13-11 2PJ-F1518-00 19-19 2PJ-F3174-00 23-1 2PJ-F4512-00 27-18 2PJ-F5387-00 30-32 2PJ-H1800-00 15-1
2PJ-E4186-00 13-13 2PJ-F1531-00 19-21 2PJ-F317J-00 23-2 2PJ-F4522-00 27-17 2PJ-F5388-00 30-2 2PJ-H1801-00 15-2

49



2

SERCUBE Qé

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION S
PARTS NO INDEX CHART
& ®[s] 14X 6]

ES BRES ES BRES ES BRES ES BRES ES BRES ES
2PJ-H182A-00 15-5 2PJ-H3550-10 31-21 2PJ-RA139-00 8-28 2PJ-RA226-00 10-11 2PJ-RA430-00 29-30 5VL-E1422-00 4-6
2PJ-H182K-00 15-6 2PJ-H357H-00 31-15 2PJ-RA140-00 18-8 2PJ-RA227-00 20-7 2PJ-RA431-00 20-6 5VL-E1454-00 4-8
2PJ-H182L-00 15-4 2PJ-H362Y-00 31-17 2PJ-RA141-00 19-16 2PJ-RA228-00 30-3 2PJ-RA712-00 34-7 5VL-E1631-00 4-11
2PJ-H182M-00 15-3 2PJ-H3645-00 31-16 2PJ-RA142-00 27-2 2PJ-RA229-00 19-6 2PJ-RAC00-00 18-21 5VL-E1633-00 4-12
2PJ-H183G-00 15-7 2PJ-H3912-00 22-13 2PJ-RA143-00 28-3 2PJ-RA230-00 23-25 2PJ-RAC00-00 12-11 5VL-E1651-00 4-5
2PJ-H1940-00 35-1-7 2PJ-H3915-00 22-15 2PJ-RA143-00 17-6 2PJ-RA231-00 36-1-4 2PJ-RAC05-00 27-15 5VL-E1681-00 4-3
2PJ-H1960-10 35-1-1 2PJ-H3922-00 22-20 2PJ-RA143-00 19-18 2PJ-RA232-00 29-28 2PJ-RAC07-00 18-22 5VL-E2116-01 2-4
2PJ-H2021-00 35-1-3 2PJ-H3941-00 22-14 2PJ-RA144-00 18-12 2PJ-RA325-00 19-15 2PJ-RAC07-00 5-5 5VL-E2117-01 2-7
2PJ-H2100-00 35-1-14 2PJ-H3945-00 22-17 2PJ-RA146-00 23-27 2PJ-RA326-00 34-9 2PJ-RAC08-00 18-20 5VL-E2118-00 2-6
2PJ-H2115-00 35-1-12 2PJ-H3973-00 22-12 2PJ-RA147-00 191 2PJ-RA327-00 13-19 2PJ-RAC08-00 18-1 5VL-E2151-00 2-8
2PJ-H2131-00 35-1-15 2PJ-H3975-00 221 2PJ-RA148-00 35-1-4 2PJ-RA328-00 29-24 2PJ-RADO00-00 29-18 5VL-E2156-00 2-10
2PJ-H2151-00 35-1-6 2PJ-H3980-00 22-6 2PJ-RA148-00 14-9 2PJ-RA328-00 30-6 2PJ-RADO01-00 30-20 5VL-E2176-00 3-6
2PJ-H2310-00 36-1-5 2PJ-H410A-00 33-1WVWV1 SB aC @b e mmt@ C O 10 2PJ-RAD03-00 30-22 5VL-E2210-01 3-14
2PJ-H2353-00 35-1-13 2PJ-H4127-00 33-7 PY-HAY 2 o0 * 2H 2PJ-RAD04-00 29-14 5VL-E2213-10 3-15
2PJ-H2501-00 35-1-5 2PJ-H4130-00 33-6 2PJ-RA153-00 13-24 2PJ-RA330-00 30-21 2PJ-RAF00-00 13-20 5VL-E2231-00 3-10
2PJ-H2530-00 35-1-11 2PJ-H4145-00 33-3 2PJ-RA153-00 15-8 2PJ-RA331-00 30-14 2PJ-RAF02-00 30-30 5VL-E2241-00 3-11
2PJ-H2590-10 36-1-6 2PJ-H4163-00 33-2 2PJ-RA155-00 30-10 2PJ-RA331-00 30-4 2PJ-RAG01-00 30-37 5VL-E3300-01 11-1
2PJ-H2591-00 36-1-7 2PJ-H4164-00 33-5 2PJ-RA156-00 28-4 2PJ-RA331-00 25-9 2PJ-RAY00-00 21-7 5VL-E3324-00 11-10
2PJ-H2592-00 36-1-8 2PJ-H4300-00 33-1 2PJ-RA157-00 26-10 2PJ-RA332-00 17-12 2PJ-RAY00-00 26-27 5VL-E3325-00 11-2
2PJ-H2593-00 22-19 2PJ-H4312-00 33-10 2PJ-RA159-00 33-4 2PJ-RA333-00 33-8 2PJ-RAY01-00 29-6 5VL-E3451-00 11-11
2PJ-H2911-00 22-11 2PJ-H4314-00 33-16 2PJ-RA160-00 30-36 2PJ-RA334-00 32-5 2PJ-RAY01-00 30-26 5VL-E5191-00 6-18
2PJ-H2917-00 22-9 2PJ-H4315-00 33-13 2PJ-RA161-00 17-14 2PJ-RA335-00 17-20 2PJ-RAY02-00 25-10 5VL-E5362-00 6-5
2PJ-H2921-00 22-4 2PJ-H4347-00 33-11 2PJ-RA162-00 23-3 2PJ-RA336-00 25-3 2PJ-RAY02-00 26-29 5VL-E5441-01 5-11
2PJ-H3310-00 32-8 2PJ-H4359-00 33-9 2PJ-RA163-00 17-13 2PJ-RA337-00 29-26 2PJ-RAY02-00 30-13 5VL-E5451-10 6-16
2PJ-H3311-00 32-3 2PJ-H4363-00 33-15 2PJ-RA164-00 17-18 2PJ-RA338-00 25-18 2PJ-RAY07-00 26-18 5VL-E5461-10 6-8
2PJ-H3320-00 32-11 2PJ-H4375-00 33-17 2PJ-RA165-00 17-10 2PJ-RA339-00 30-1 2PJ-RAY08-00 26-9 5VL-E5512-00 15-10
2PJ-H3321-00 32-7 2PJ-H4526-00 33-12 2PJ-RA166-00 17-11 2PJ-RA340-00 19-5 2PJ-RAY14-00 30-12 5VL-E5517-00 15-15
2PJ-H3330-00 32-6 2PJ-H4710-00 34-1 2PJ-RA167-00 17-17 2PJ-RA417-00 34-8 2PJ-RAY17-00 29-17 5VL-E5521-00 15-9
2PJ-H3340-00 32-1 2PJ-H4714-00 34-4 2PJ-RA168-00 29-19 2PJ-RA418-00 30-8 2PJ-RAY20-00 30-35 5VL-E5532-00 15-11
2PJ-H3348-00 32-10 2PJ-H4718-00 34-6 2PJ-RA170-00 36-1-2 2PJ-RA418-00 29-21 2PJ-RAY21-00 30-25 5VL-E5598-00 3-12
2PJ-H3350-00 36-1-9 2PJ-H4720-00 34-5 2PJ-RA213-00 27-8 2PJ-RA418-00 35-1-8 2PJ-RAY23-00 29-5 5VL-E5651-00 16-7
2PJ-H3359-00 32-4 2PJ-H4721-00 34-2 2PJ-RA214-00 27-7 2PJ-RA418-00 26-25 2PJ-RAY24-00 29-13 5VL-E5660-01 16-1
2PJ-H3371-00 36-1-3 2PJ-H4724-00 34-3 2PJ-RA216-00 27-6 2PJ-RA419-00 29-23 2PJ-RAY25-00 29-27 5VL-E6164-10 7-17
2PJ-H3500-00 31-1 2PJ-H4753-00 34-10 2PJ-RA217-00 22-2 2PJ-RA419-00 30-7 2PJ-WF530-00 30-19 5VL-E6357-01 7-21
2PJ-H3509-00 31-8 2PJ-H5110-00 24-12 2PJ-RA218-00 22-3 2PJ-RA419-00 35-1-9 2PJ-WF530-10 29-15 5VL-E6381-02 7-22
2PJ-H350E-00 31-6 2PJ-H5130-00 19-12 2PJ-RA219-00 32-2 2PJ-RA420-00 22-10 2UJ-11133-10 1-2 5VL-E7121-00 8-3
2PJ-H3517-00 31-9 2PJ-H5213-00 31-19 2PJ-RA220-00 32-9 2PJ-RA421-00 19-13 4FP-E1167-00 5-3 5VL-E7131-00 8-4
2PJ-H3518-00 31-10 2PJ-H5540-00 36-1-1 2PJ-RA221-00 14-7 2PJ-RA422-00 19-14 4FP-E5641-00 16-2 5VL-E7141-00 8-5
2PJ-H3524-00 31-13 2PJ-H5752-00 27-3 2PJ-RA222-00 25-4 2PJ-RA424-00 25-8 4FP-E5666-00 16-6 5VL-E7151-00 8-2
2PJ-H353G-00 31-5 2PJ-H5753-00 27-4 2PJ-RA223-00 31-20 2PJ-RA424-00 30-15 4FP-E8177-00 10-3 5VL-E7211-00 8-19
2PJ-H353H-00 31-11 2PJ-HA251-00 31-2 2PJ-RA223-00 6-10 2PJ-RA425-00 26-8 5VL-E1111-11 1-1 5VL-E7221-00 8-14
2PJ-H353S-00 31-14 2PJ-HA252-00 31-3 2PJ-RA224-00 27-14 2PJ-RA426-00 22-8 5VL-E111F-00 3-4 5VL-E7231-00 8-15
2PJ-H3543-00 31-7 2PJ-HA253-00 31-4 2PJ-RA224-00 18-11 2PJ-RA427-00 14-5 5VL-E1185-10 1-7 5VL-E7241-00 8-18
2PJ-H3549-00 31-18 2PJ-RA133-00 23-6 2PJ-RA224-00 35-1-2 2PJ-RA428-00 14-4 5VL-E1186-00 1-10 5VL-E7251-00 8-13
2PJ-H354P-00 31-12 2PJ-RA135-00 23-22 2PJ-RA224-00 12-2 2PJ-RA429-00 29-12 5VL-E1351-10 1-19 5VL-E7402-00 8-12

50



2

SERCUBE Qé

ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION S
PARTS NO INDEX CHART
SERROENEE0 — e -
ES BRES ES HRES ES

5VL-E7411-00 8-1 90430-06817 3-17 95022-06030 5-7
5VL-E7471-00 8-10 90430-12227 11-8 95022-06035 6-15
5VL-E8101-12 10-7 90462-16801 5-6 95022-06035 6-2
5VL-E8140-00 10-1 90468-26813 16-3 95022-06045 5-8
5VL-E8337-00 10-2 90501-06805 9-14 95022-06045 6-4
5VL-E8531-00 9-8 90508-16800 7-23 95022-06050 6-13
5VL-E8535-00 9-9 90508-26836 16-5 95022-06055 5-9
5VL-H2116-00 35-1-16 90508-32801 10-5 95302-06600 7-16
5VL-W1140-20 4-1 91312-06012 3-5 95802-06020 3-13
5VL-W1141-00 4-2 91312-06014 15-19 98512-06010 6-19
5VL-W1161-00 4-14 91312-06025 15-20 98512-06012 15-12
5VL-Y1153-00 4-7 91312-06090 117 98512-06012 8-11
5VL-Y1215-00 29 91312-08016 15-1 5 1 t
o2 mmme eWVVRAESEacLpemoto.com
90101-08820 3-8 93101-10800 6-7 99009-15400 16-9
90105-08724 1-12 93101-12803 10-4 99009-15400 8-21
90151-06818 9-4 93102-12812 7-24 99009-15400 8-30
90153-06803 1-5 93102-20812 8-24 99009-20500 7-25
90154-05802 9-11 93109-20806 16-13 99530-10114 1-16
90155-06800 11-6 93210-11809 4-9 99530-10114 5-10
90170-12060 7-19 93210-14817 6-12 99530-10114 5-2
90179-12813 7-4 93210-19808 6-6 99530-10114 6-14
90179-12813 16-12 93210-23801 9-12 99530-10114 6-3
90179-12863 4-18 93210-44812 1-11
90201-07641 11-4 93210-79802 1-8
90201-08326 3-7 93306-002YM 3-2
90201-088C3 1-13 93306-003YS 3-3
90201-122H1 4-17 93306-201YD 8-8
90201-122H1 7-3 93306-202XN 4-15
90201-152H7 16-8 93306-203YT 8-9
90201-15700 8-20 93306-204XD 8-23
90201-20266 8-16 93306-205YP 4-10
90201-20266 8-6 93306-252XH 8-25
90201-20272 8-22 93310-629Y3 4-4
90201-208D5 16-4 93410-20809 8-17
90201-258D7 15-14 93410-20809 8-7
90208-07052 11-5 93440-10109 1-4
90215-12211 7-18 93450-16812 4-13
90280-03017 4-16 93503-16824 7-20
90282-05001 7-2 93604-10837 9-3
90340-12097 11-7 93608-30839 10-8
90340-14810 6-11 94568-C1088 3-9
90387-15803 8-29 94700-00869 1-14
90387-167L5 3-18 95022-06016 3-16
90430-06817 1-6 95022-06020 1-9

51



55:]:[‘1;55 ?A_"’%

SER0OAENE0

Www.seacubemoto.com



55:]:[‘1;55 ?A_"’%

SER0OAENE0

Www.seacubemoto.com



—_—— e e e ——

<]

SERLUBE [ . = | 2:':
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION )= | éIEIE m an *% =H

536430 0)

O 4B &%)
e B

RD
B K

G 732, Seacubemoto.com

B |

RD
B K
C———1WH

©® ERKZE (£2)

B
RD
B K

Parts & Accessories

@ HFELEHFHEE)
e Bl

RD
B K

© &K (F5H)

B

RD
B K
———1WH

© VT HE

m BL
s BR
E— B K
——1WH

HED: Q01-00001-R ~FLA3-Enta L ag HE@D: Q01-00002- R ~TXAL-Eifa L 5L

RS2 Q01-00003-R~FXAZ-Enta X ey
REB): Q01-NS001-R~F{XA3-En & {t 5T

YAMAHAR%
YAMAHARHSEE

%S©): 001-00004-R <} R ED-7fi ta (X 73
#%S®: 001-00006-R ~HX FI-Eita X g

R~ M L XL XXL
R~HXE OM oL 0X 2X

HS: Q41-20000-33-BK
HS: Q41-20000-33-CC




) f
snﬁnz J@l’%
ONE-STOP PARTS SOLUTION

ALK @YAMAHA

= GENUINS

Parts & Accessories

YAMALUBE % { YAMALUBE
|

AIAVATR/\}
ol

>
[
o B

ghi 1F #1 7/

90793-AC421-T1 90793-AC432-00 90793-AC432-T1 90793-AC423-T2  90793-AC427-T1

_ . - 90793-AC421-G1  SAE 10W-30 (1L) SAE 10W-30 (1L) 90793-AC423-G2  90793-AC427-G1
mafERIUE! Bh 1 Z B! saetow-s0 (L) @M B AL SAE 20W-40 (1L) SAE 10W-40 (0.8L)
SEREA 1 A3 ERELH

1% 42§15 YAMALUBE 4% IE
HLim! .

YAMALUBE

90793-AC426-T1  90793-AC434-00 90793-AC404  90793-AC423-P1

SAE 5W-30 (1L)  SAE 10W-30 (0.8L) GEAR (0.13L) SAE 20W-40 (1L)

E£FERERM ERELH HEEH SRR
HREE M

IR BEHE, BIS1500KME #H— X6 (TR IFSZERE R D BEE), FHiEXVMIERMN,





